$1,649,999 - 10 Colonial Dr, Scotch Plains Twp.

MLS® #3893048

$1,649,999
5 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom,
Residential on 1 Acres

N/A, Scotch Plains Twp., NJ

WELCOME TO YOUR DREAM HOME &
LUXURY LIVINNG ON A CUL-DE-SAC!! A
BEAUTIFUL AND ELEGANT COLONIAL
BOASTS 5300+ SQ FT OF FINSHED SPACE
ON A .92 ACRE LOT.NEW CONSTRUCTION
ON EXISITING FOUNDATION IN A PRIME
LOCATION OF SCOTCH PLAINS.
ENTERTAINER'S DREAM.READY TO MOVE
IN!! UNIQUELY DESIGNED 5B/R,5BTH.
BEAUTIFUL HARDWOOD FLOORS ON THE
1ST & 2ND FLOORS.WOOD TRIM WORK
THROUGHOUT THE HOUSE.FIRST LEVEL
FEATURES A 55" GAS
FIREPLACE,POWDER ROOM,CHEF'S
KITCHEN WITH STAINLESS STEEL THOR
APPLIANCES & QUARTZ COUNTER
TOPS,HUGE FAMILY RM,L/R,D/R, EIK
W/SLIDING DOORS OUT TO CUSTOM
DESIGNED DECK.SECOND LEVEL
FEATURES MASTER SUITE W/MASTER
BTH & 2 WALK IN CLOSET, A SEATING
ROOM WITH A PRIVATE DECK.PLUS 4
MORE GREAT SIZED BEDROOMS, 2 BTH
AND LAUNDRY ROOM. FULLY FINISHED
BASEMENT, LARGE REC SPACE AND A
FULL BATH. 3 CAR GARAGE & 15 CAR
DRIVEWAY, 3 ZONES A/C AND
HEAT.GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD SCHOOLS
& GOLF COURSE. MINUTES FROM BUS,
NYC TRAIN, MAJOR HIGHWAYS,
SHOPPING, DINING AND HOUSES OF
WORSHIP.MUST COME SEE!!

Built in 1974



Essential Information

MLS® # 3893048
Price $1,649,999
Bedrooms 5
Bathrooms 5.00

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Acres 0.93

Year Built 1974

Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family
Style Colonial
Status Active

Community Information

Address 10 Colonial Dr

Subdivision N/A

City Scotch Plains Twp.

County Union

State NJ

Zip Code 07076-2904

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Gas In Street, Gas-Natural

Parking Spaces 15

Parking Blacktop, Off-Street Parking
# of Garages 3
Garages Attached Garage, Garage Door Opener, Garage Parking, Oversize Garage,

Finished Garage

Interior

Interior Bar-Wet, Carbon Monoxide Detector, Fire Extinguisher, Skylight, Smoke
Detector, Walk-In Closet

Appliances Carbon Monoxide Detector, Cooktop - Gas, Dishwasher, Kitchen Exhaust Fan,
Microwave Oven, Range/Oven-Gas, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Sump
Pump, Wine Refrigerator, Instant Hot Water

Heating Gas-Natural, Coal

Cooling 3 Units, Central Air, Multi-Zone Cooling

Has Basement Yes



Basement Crawl Space, Finished, Full

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Family Room, Gas Fireplace
Exterior

Exterior Brick, Stone, Vinyl Siding
Exterior Features  Deck, Storm Window(s)

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac

Roof Asphalt Shingle

Additional Information

Date Listed March 28th, 2024
Days on Market 47
HOA Fees 0.00
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